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         PTDCC/3/350/N

                           Led power supply

Pri 95-240V~ 50/60 Hz

Sec 350 mA    Pout 3W max

Vout 12,5Vdc max 1 + 3 Led

Protection against

short circuit

N    L

       PTDCC/3/350/N

                           Led power supply

Pri 95-240V~ 50/60 Hz

Sec 350 mA    Pout 3W max

Vout 12,5Vdc max 1 + 3 Led

Protection against

short circuit

N    L

V
P

L1
0

   IP
5

5
1

5
2

4
0

1
0

1
5

2
4

0
1

1



3,5 mm

min  r  10 mm
å

max 180 ˚C
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